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Examination Calendar of 3’ NIBBS Batch 2020

8th Semester Theory Examination: 22July 2024 — 4Aug 2024

Date Day 3rd Year MBBS
22 July 2024 | Monday Medicine & Allied
23 July 2024 | Tuesday | Surgery & Allied
24 July 2024 | Wednesday | Pediatrics
| 25July 2024 | Thrusday  |OBS&GYN |
26 July 2024 | Friday | CFM ]

8" Semester Practical Examination:

 Date | Day : Medlcme Surgery Pediatrics OBS & GYN CFM
29 July 2024 | Monday | A B R i
30 July 2024 |Tuesday | B8 | A | - " T e
31 July 2024 | Wednesday | - | - T B ;
_OTKug 2024 Thrusday T - n A .
02 Aug 2024 | Friday T A
05 Aug 2024 | Saturday B
Venue: Respective Departments Time: 09:00 am onwards =
A - Roll No. 1to 25, B - Roll No. 26 to 50.
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Final Pre professional Theory exam : 21 Dec 2024- 10 Jan 2025

Date Day 3rd Year MBBS
21 Dec 2024 | Saturday Medicine |
23 Dec 2024 | Monday Medicine |l
24 Dec 2024 | Tuesday Surgery |
26 Dec 2024 | Thrusday Surgery |l
(27 Dec 2024 | Friday | Surgery Ill
28 Dec 2024 | Saturday Pediatrics
30 Dec 2024 | Monday Obstetrics
31 Dec 2024 | Tuesday | Gynaecology
01 Jan 2025 | Wednesday | CFM |
02 Jan 2025 | Thrusday CFM Il

Final Pre professional practical Examination:

Date Day Medicine Surgery Pediatrics OBS & GYN CFM
04 Jan 2025 | Saturday A B - -
|06 Jan 2025 | Monday B A | - = . !
07 Jan 2025 | Tuesday - - A B
08 Jan 2025 | Wednesday - - B A
09 Jan 2025 | Thursday A
10 Jan 2025 | Friday B
Venue: Respective Departments, Time: 09:00 am onwards
A - Roll No. 1to 25, B - Roll No. 26 to 50.
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": All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Rajlot, Gujarat

' A Central Autonomous Body under PMSSY, MoH8:FW Government of India
Khanderi, Para Pipaliya, Rajkot, Gujarat, India, 360110 www.aiimsrajkot.edu.in

3" Final Professional (9" Sem) Theory exam: 23 Jan 2025- 13 Feb 2025

Date Day 3rd Year

MBBS

23 Jan 2025 Thursday Medicine |

24 Jan 2025 Friday Medicine Il

25 Jan 2025 Saturday Pediatrics

27 Jan 2025 Monday Surgery |

28 Jan 2025 Tuesday Surgery Il

29 Jan 2025 Wednesday Surgery |lI

31Jan 2025 | Friday Obstetrics

01 Feb 2025 Saturday Gynaecology

03Feb2025  [Monday  |CFMI

04 Feb 2025 Tuesday CEM I

3" Final professional (9" Sem) Practical Examination:

Date Day Medicine Surgery Pediatrics OBS & GYN CFM
07 Feb 2025 | Friday A B - -
08 Feb 2025 | Saturday B A - -
10 Feb 2025 | Monday - - A B
11 Feb 2025 | Tuesday - - B A
12 Feb 2025 | Wednesday | A
13 Feb 2025 | Thursday - B
Venue: Respective Departments, Time: 09:00 am onwards
A - Roll No. 1to 25, B - Roll No. 26 to 50.
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Supplementary exam: 03 Mar 2025 — 22 Mar 2025

Date Day 3rd Year
~ MBBS

03 Mar 2025 Monday Medicine |
04 Mar 2025 Tuesday Medicine ||
06 Mar 2025 Thursday Surgery |
07 Mar 2025 Friday Surgery |l
08 Mar 2025 Saturday Surgery llI
10 Mar 2025 Monday Obstetrics
11 Mar 2025 Tuesday Gynaecology
12 Mar 2025 Wednesday Pediatrics

| 13 Mar 2025 Thursday CFM |
15 Mar 2025 Saturday CFM Il

Supplementary Practical Examination:

Date Day Subject
18 Mar 2025 | Tuesday Medicine
19 Mar 2025 Wednesday Surgery
20 Mar 2025 Thursday OBS&GYN
21 Mar 2025 Friday Pediatrics
22 Mar 2025 Saturday CFM

Venue: Respective Departments, Time: 09:00 am onwards
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